Date
D 21 Mars
S 3 Auvril

D 11 Auwril

D 25 Auvril
S 1er Mai

D 2 Mai
J 13 Mai

D 16 Mai

L 24 Mai

D 30 Mai

S 5 Juin

D 13 Juin

D 20 Juin

S 26 Juin

D 4 Juillet

S10etD 11
Juillet L 12

Mer 14 Juillet
D 18 Juillet
S 7 Aot

D 22 Aout

D 29 Aout

D 5 Sept

D 12 Sept

D 21 Nov

Lieu
Le Folgoét

St Renan

St Divy

Bourg Blanc
Gouesnou

La Martyre

Plouédern -
Championnat 29

Merrien - Moélan
sur Mer

Dineault

LANARVILY 29

Plouguerneau Le
Leuré

Champ
Régionaux
Bécherel 35

Plougasnou

Gouesnou

St Jean Plouvien

Horaire
13H30
14HO00 - 15H45

14H15 - 14H45 -
15H45

8H30
8H30

15H00
13H45 - 15H45

14H00 - 15H45

14HO0O0 - Dist 61.1 kms

GRAND OUEST
11H00 - 15H00

16H00 - 18H00

13H45 - 15H45

14H30 - 15H30

20HO00

14H30 - 15H30

Champ Fédéraux Sauret Besserve

63 Puy de Dome

Plounévez Lochrist 14H30

Guipavas Lavallot

St Jaoua Plouvien

Landivisiau

Plouguin

Lannilis

Le Raden Plouvien

Le Folgoét

14H30

16H30 - 17H30

10HO00

15H0 - 16HO0

9H15 - 10HO0

14H30 - 15H30

14H30

_ Catégories

2-3-4 et 5 Dép décalé

4-5 et 1-2-3

5-4 et 1-2-3

La Blanc Bourgeoise

TC
TC

TC et 4-5 décalé

Par Cat Valeurs

4-5 - MCF - 1-23

2-3-4-5

4-5 - Cadet - Fém -

1-2-3

4-5 et 1-2-3

2010 - CYCLISME 29

Engagements
LE DUFF Jo
MINGANT Hubert

QUIVOURON J.Louis

TREBAOL Maurice
LEVER Dominique

BAOUDOUR Raymond
QUIVOURON J.Louis

MALCOSTE Gilles

TREBOUTA Alain

Téléphone
02.98.83.26.16

02-98-84-39-30
02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27
06-82-16-47-24

02-98-07-79-51

02-98-68-35-82
06-65-55-16-46

02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

02.98.39.96.16

06-71-53-92-59
02-98-26-04-63

Commissions Départementales
22 : Le Bihan ; 29 : JL Quivouron ;
56 : M.Gaillard

BRAMOULLE JY

02-98-04-10-25

Commissions Départementales
22 : Le Bihan ; 29 : JL Quivouron ; 56 : M.Gaillard

4-5 et 1-2-3

TC

4-5 et 1-2-3

QUIVOURON J.Louis

LE VER Dom.

QUIVOURON J.Louis

02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

02-98-07-79-51

02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

Commissions Départementales
22 : Le Bihan ; 29 : JL Quivouron ; 56 : M.Gaillard

2-3-4-5

2-3-4-5

4-5 et 1-2-3

TC - 4-5 décalé

4-5 et 1-2-3

4-5 et 1-2-3

4-5 et 1-2-3

Vétathlon

REFLOCH Francois

SIMON David

QUIVOURON J.Louis

Baoudour R

QUIVOURON J.Louis

BRAMOULLE J.Y

QUIVOURON J.Louis

LE GAT JB

02-98-20-85-69

06-87-79-34-01
02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

06-65-55-16-46
02-98-68-35-82

02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

06-01-81-09-18

02-98-40-76-26
06-84-31-60-27

02-98-30-72-59



